Caniva / Ubersicht (OKV) / Veranstaltung

OKV IGP+FH Leistungsiegerprifung und 3. OKV FH Cup, Gresten, 12.11.2022 - 13.11.2022
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OKV IGP+FH Leistungsiegerprifung und 3. OKV FH Cup 12. - 13.11.2022
Joising, 3264 Gresten

Hundefiihrer

Maria Ganzberger
Alois Pillinger
Thomas Gruber

Eva Hetzel

Jurgen Spoéttl
Thomas Loitelsberger
wilhelm infanger
Hermann Hager
Antonia Aichwalder
Antonia Aichwalder
Vinzenz Leitner

Roy Haselsteiner
Andreas Praher
Gabriele Washuttl
Elke Brandl

Suzanne Tschurtschenthaler
Anton Zoubek
Richard Lux-Rubenser
Manuel Stébich
Helmut Nagele

Alois Mauerhofer
Roland Bereuter
Isabella Auer

Werner Rapp

Verband

OGV Melk

svo

oav

OGV SHS Wien
Vorarlberger Hundesportverband VHV
OKV

OKV

svo

OGV SHS Baumgarten
OGV SHS Baumgarten
svo

svo

Svo Rohrbach/Berg
OGV Stockerau

OHV SK Vést

SVO Landeck

SVO Feuersbrunn
oGV

RSV

oGV

OKV

Vorarlberger Hundesport Verbandskérperschaft VHV
Ogv shs wien

SVOE

Hund

Vinja vom Sattelberg

Nestor von Nacheron
Baghira Martinik

Aramis vom Hopfenbachtal
Blackthorn Jay Jay

Addy vom Wolfsursprung
Bora Le Petit Esprit

Sandy vom Laudachsee
Ipanema des Feux du Volkan
Enjoy vom WeinBerglLand
Blitz Wild Hawks

Peggy

Luna

Earl der Il of Thundering Heart
Abby vom Antenautal

Kato vom Weinbergblick
Blue vom Gailtal

Fabulous Girl Graf Czech

Alpha v.d. Bartlbaum

Heidi von der Kranebitter Klamm

Snowpatrols Ikarus
Akira Olza Haf
Buffy vom Zaubertrank

Kobra von der Koboldwiese

Rasse

Deutscher Schaferhund (Stockhaar)
Belgischer Schaferhund (Malinois)
Belgischer Schaferhund (Malinois)
Deutscher Schaferhund (Langstockhaar)
Labrador Retriever

Deutscher Schaferhund (Stockhaar)
Belgischer Schaferhund (Malinois)
Deutscher Schaferhund (Stockhaar)
Berger de Beauce

Belgischer Schaferhund (Malinois)
Belgischer Schaferhund (Malinois)
Mischling/Mix

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Riesenschnauzer (Schwarz)
Deutscher Schaferhund (Langstockhaar)
Belgischer Schaferhund (Tervueren)
Belgischer Schaferhund (Malinois)
Deutscher Schaferhund (Stockhaar)
Labrador Retriever

Weisser Schweizer Schaferhund
Hovawart

Riesenschnauzer (Schwarz)

Deutscher Schaferhund (Stockhaar)

(®aniva

n

IFH1

95
96
94
90
86
93
89
o6
86
86
81
85
78
73
74
70
83
95
87
93
32

70

IFH2

95
o1
87
90
93
85
89
80
88
83
86
78
77
80
78
73
61
40

26

30

Ges.
190
187
181
180
179
178
178
176
174
169
167
163
155
153
152
143
144
135
113
102

62

70

Note

SG

SG

SG

SG



